
Bengals Girls' Volleyball Schedule 2025
 Varsity Day Date Opponent Site Time

Monday 9/8/25 Compass Rose SA Brooks Gym 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9/10/25 IDEA South Flores SA Brooks Gym 6:30 PM
Wednesday 9/17/25 IDEA Brackenridge IDEA Brackenridge 7:30 PM

Monday 9/22/25 Compass Rose Compass Rose Gym 6:00 PM
Thursday 9/25/25 Jubilee SA SA Brooks Gym 7:30 PM
Monday 9/29/25 IDEA Ewing Halsell IDEA Ewing Halsell 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/2/25 IDEA South Flores IDEA South Flores 6:30 PM
Monday 10/6/25 IDEA Brackenridge SA Brooks Gym 7:30 PM

Wednesday 10/8/25 Jubilee SA Jubilee SA Gym 6:30 PM
Wednesday 10/15/25 IDEA Ewing Halsell SA Brooks Gym 7:30 PM

JV Day Date Opponent Site Time

Monday 9/8/25 Healy-Murphy SA Brooks Gym 5:00 PM
Wednesday 9/17/25 Light House Charter Light House Charter 7:30 PM

Tuesday 9/23/25 IDEA Monterrey IDEA Monterrey 5:30 PM
Thursday 9/25/25 Southwest Prep SA Brooks Gym 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/2/25 Healy-Murphy Healy-Murphy 6:00 PM
Monday 10/6/25 Light House Charter SA Brooks Gym 5:30 PM

Wednesday 10/8/25 Southwest Prep Northwest Southwest Prep Northwest 5:30 PM
Wednesday 10/15/25 IDEA Monterrey SA Brooks Gym 5:30 PM

Middle School Day Date Opponent Site Time

Wednesday 9/10/25 IDEA South Flores SA Brooks Gym 5:30 PM
Wednesday 9/17/25 IDEA Brackenridge IDEA Brackenridge Gym 6:30 PM

Thursday 9/25/25 Jubilee SA SA Brooks Gym 6:30 PM
Monday 9/29/25 IDEA Ewing Halsell IDEA Ewing Halsell 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/2/25 IDEA South Flores IDEA South Flores 5:30 PM
Monday 10/6/25 IDEA Brackenridge SA Brooks Gym 6:30 PM

Wednesday 10/8/25 Jubilee SA Jubilee SA 5:30 PM
Wednesday 10/15/25 IDEA Ewing Halsell SA Brooks Gym 6:30 PM
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